IS 14397 : 1996

(PREVIEW)
Indian Standard

FOR DETECTION, ISOLATION
IDENTIFICATION OF PATHOGENIC
E. COLI IN FOODS

1 SCOPE

The standard prescribes the methods for detection, isolation and identification of
pathogenic E. Coli.

2 REFERENCES

IS No. Title
5404 : 1969 Code of practice for handling of food samples for microbiological
analysis

6850 : 1973 Agar, microbiological grade

6851: 1973 Meat extract, microbiological grade
6852 : 1973 Bile salts, microbiological grade
6853 : 1973 Peptone, microbiological grade
7127 : 1973 Tryptone, microbiological grade

10232 : 1982 Guidelines for preparation of dilutions for microbilogical examination
of food


SR5404.PDF
SR6850.PDF
SR6851.PDF
SR6852.PDF
SR6853.PDF
SR7127.PDF
SR10232.PDF

