## (PREVIEW)

## Indian Standard FOR DETECTION, ISOLATION IDENTIFICATION OF PATHOGENIC E. COLI IN FOODS

## 1 SCOPE

The standard prescribes the methods for detection, isolation and identification of pathogenic *E. Coli*.

## 2 REFERENCES

<i>IS No.</i> 5404 : 1969	<i>Title</i> Code of practice for handling of food samples for microbiological analysis
6850 : 1973	Agar, microbiological grade
6851: 1973	Meat extract, microbiological grade
6852 : 1973	Bile salts, microbiological grade
6853 : 1973	Peptone, microbiological grade
7127 : 1973	Tryptone, microbiological grade
10232 : 1982	Guidelines for preparation of dilutions for microbilogical examination of food